Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
2
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
DWM SIMPLE MODULES SERIESDWM SIMPLE MODULES SERIES
PRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOG
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
3
The DWM series is designed and updated based on the DLM series of DINGS' simple modules.
It features newly added guide rails and rigid designs, making the structure more stable and suitable for
high-precision and high-load scenarios. It offers customers diversified and integrated solutions.
DWM MODULE SERIES
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
4
CONTENTS
DWM SERIES
Part number construction
20 mm
28 mm
35 mm
42 mm
57 mm
Part Number Construction
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
5
DWM  100 - 17  E  2  1  10  S  4 - EK7D - 001
1
2
3
4
5
6
Prooduct Name
DWM Series Module
Stroke (mm)
 100 = 100mm
Motor Size
Motor Type
E = External type
Motor Step Angle
2 = 2 Phase with 1.8°
4 = 2 Phase with 0.9°
Motor Length
1 = Single stack
2 = Double stack
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Rated Current / Phase
XX = X.X (A) / Phase
Lead Screw Code
Please refer to lead screw code selection table
Number of Lead Wires
 4 = 4 Flying leads
6 = 6 Flying leads
Option
EKX = Encoder
P = Manual Knob
B = Brake
X = Rear Shaft
R = Encoder Ready
C = Customize
N = No processing at the rear end
Customer Sequence Number
7
8
9
10
11
Example
Part Number DWM100-17E2110S4-EK7D-001
Description DWM Linear Module
100mm Stroke
NEMA 17 External Linear Actuator
2 Phase / 1.8° Stepper
Single Stack
1.0A / Phase
S Lead (0.25" or 6.35mm)
4 Flying Wires
EK7D Encoder with differential output 1,000 lines
Serial Number 001
 Motor Size (mm) 20 28 35 42 57
 Motor Size (NEMA) 8 11 14 17 23
Size 20mm DWM
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
6
Motor Voltage
(V)
Current
(A [RMS])
Resistance
(Ω)